> F E D E R A L  S I G N A LData Sheet
SingalMaster™ Controller
Directional Light Controllers
> Features
•	 Combined 12 and 24 VDC
operation from one controller.
•	 Operates two halogen or
multiple LED SignalMaster

www.fedsig.com ©2008 Federal Signal Corporation.     M9025 l 607
Cuda TriOptic and SignalMaster are trademarks of Federal Signal Corporation.
> How to Order
Specify Model*
330104     SMC1 basic directional light controller
331105     SMC5 full-featured directional light controller
*For use with any (2) 4-, 6-, or 8-lamp halogen or LED
SignalMaster™ directional lights.
SMC5 Specifications
Input Voltage 11 VDC to 28 VDC
Polarity Negative ground only
Operating Temp. Range -30˚C to +65˚C
Standby Current 7mA
+BAT Fuse 25A (installer supplied)
+Ignition Fuse 2A
Relay Fuse 1A (installer supplied)
Output Drive Capability (Total)
Directional (16) 27W lamps on eight channels
(2 lightbars in parallel)
Auxiliary (4) 27W lamps (2 per output) (2) 55W
lamps (1 per output)
Normal Directional Flash Rate Approx. 30 patterns per minute
Fast Directional Flash Rate Approx. 45 patterns per minute
Physical Dimensions
Height 1.5 in (3.81 cm)
Width 6.125 in (15.56 cm)
Depth 5.0 in (12.70 cm)
Ship Weight
2.5 lbs (1.13 kg)
SMC1 Specifications
Input Voltage 11 VDC to 28 VDC
Polarity Negative ground only
Operating Temp. Range -30˚C to +65˚C
Standby Current 7mA (.007A)
Lightbar Fuse 25A (installer supplied)
+IGNITION Fuse 2A
Output Drive Capability (Total)
Directional (8) 27W lamps on eight channels
Normal Directional Flash Rate Approx. 30 patterns per minute
Physical Dimensions
Height 1.5 in (3.81 cm)
Width 6.125 in (15.56 cm)
Depth 5.0 in (12.70 cm)
Ship Weight
2.5 lbs (1.13 kg)
Low-Profile Cuda TriOptic LED SignalMaster directional light.
Halogen SignalMaster directional light.